
smartmobil.de-Tarif LTE 3 GB LTE 5 GB LTE 10 GB 

Telefonie & SMS Flat Flat Flat 

Datenvolumen 3 GB 5 GB 10 GB 

Datengeschwindigkeit bis zu 50 MBit/s 

Monatlicher Preis 

(Laufzeit 24 Monate) 

7,99 EUR 

(ab 13. Monat 

9,99 EUR) 

12,99 EUR 

(ab 13. Monat 

14,99 EUR) 

22,99 EUR  

(ab 13. Monat 

24,99 EUR) 

Monatlicher Preis 

(täglich kündbar) 

9,99 EUR  14,99 EUR  24,99 EUR  

Bereitstellungspreis 

(24 Monate) 

0 EUR 

Bereitstellungspreis 

(täglich kündbar) 

9,99 EUR 

Wechselbonus  25 EUR 

 


